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J~t-\ 1. ~ 1\)\5 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansas NEA Political Action Committee 

Address:	 _7_15_S_W_1_0_th_A_ve_n_u_e _ 

Topeka, KS 66612-1686City and Zip Code:
 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ../ Political Committee
 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Rep0l1 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24,2014 through December 31, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . $360,844.15 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 9,323.56 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) . 370,167.71 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 1,405.75 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 368,761.96 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1- 9-/5 
Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2014 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas NEA Political Action Commition 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
ReceiptCash Che<k Loan E funds 

Other 

12/31/14 

One time itemized contributions 
(see attached spreadsheet) ~ ~ $1,379.00 

12/31/14 

EFT itemized contributions 
(see attached spreadsheet) oJ $5,774.32 

j 

Subtotal This Page 
" , 

$7,153.32 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $7,153.32 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEiJ>TS THIS PERlOD(to Iine2 of Summary) 
'" 

"',C' 
, 

$2,170.24 

$9,323.56 

Page __ of__ 



LAST FIRST ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP UNISERV 
Beach Ryan-Roy 909 11th St, PO Box 991 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood 
Campbell Jackie 1145 E US Hwy 24 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood 
Eland Peggy PO Box 943 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood 
Frazey Linda PO Box 603 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood 
Heim Christy PO Box 513 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood 
Hill Sueanne PO Box 243 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood 
Kaufman Randy 1533 Royal Ave Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood 
Mauck Krista PO Box 945 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood 
Oelke Dalene 5299 N Hwy 23 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood 
Robben Kimberly RR 1 Box 60A Grinnell KS 67738 Cottonwood 
Schamberger Gina 9674 E Rd 50 N Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood 
Blackwell Gloria 1310 Schwaller Ave Hays KS 67601 Cottonwood 
Ellis Rebecca 1985 U Rd Penokee KS 67659 Cottonwood 
Hedlund Jill 1304 W 42nd St Hays KS 67601 Cottonwood 
Rasmussen Karin 2370 Hwy K25 Colby KS 67701 Cottonwood 
Sage Candace 249 W H St Phillipsburg KS 67651 Cottonwood 
Windholz Jonita 1101 Fairway Dr Hays KS 67601 Cottonwood 
Rasmussen Karin 2730 Hwy K25 Colby KS 67701 Cottonwood 
Denney DeAnna 12126 Augusta Dr Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 
Kohls Kevin 1908 E 19th Lawrence KS 66046 Pony Express 
Apperson Brandi 4306 N 123rd Ter Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 
Beashore Teri 3929 N 125th St Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 
Crouse Amy 3314 n 156th Terr Basehor KS 66007 Pony Express 
Damron Stephanie 6900 Garfield Ave Kansas City KS 66102 Pony Express 
Fletcher Kaina 3025 Shrine Park Rd Leavenworth KS 66048 Pony Express 
Gordon Sally 12140 Donahoo Rd Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 
Hammons Samantha 16014 Cedar St Basehor KS 66007 Pony Express 
Haworth Stacy 12209 Pine Valley Dr Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 
Horchem Cindy 4022 N 108th Terr Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 
Marietta Tari 3302 Kempton Ct Platte City MO 67049 Pony Express 
Mikijanis Debbie 3747 N 124th St Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 
Miller Grant 3401 N 110th St Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 
Miller Karen 3401 N 110th St Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 
Patterson Mary 7215 NE 70th St Kansas City MO 64119 Pony Express 
Pope Katherine 10921 Rowland Ave Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 
Schaffer Kathleen 15076 Briarwood Dr Basehor KS 66007 Pony Express 

Scheffler Tiffany 13003 Washinqton Ct Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express 

AMOUNT 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$25.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$40.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 

.­

DATE PMNTMETHO[.... 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 

12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 

12/18/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/25/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/25/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 . CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 



Telthorst Fonda 11124 Sloan Ave Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Trabert Cecelia 10400 Wolcott Dr Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 ######### CHECK/CASH 
Bogart Kathrine 232 Perry St Lawrence KS 66044 Pony Express $20.00 12/1/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Miller Sara M. PO Box 503 Oskaloosa KS 66066 Pony Express $20.00 12/1/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Schwanz Sherri 607 Brookwood St Lansing KS 66043 Pony Express $25.00 12/8/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Hall Linda 724 N 8th'St Neodesha KS 66757 Six Rivers $50.00 10/15/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Gillum Janie 2593 Ottawa Rd Neodesha KS 66757 Six Rivers $20.00 10/27/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Rogers Jerry 18735 Ford Rd Chanute KS 66720 Six Rivers $40.00 12/15/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Sherrod Jay 615 Ohio St Neodesha KS 66757 Six Rivers $40.00 12/15/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Toews Bruce 602 Osage St Neodesha KS 66757 Six Rivers $10.00 12/15/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Busch Pamela 18 Timber Ridge Estates Neodesha KS 66757 Six Rivers $10.00 12/18/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Albright Shelly 1300 N Firefly St Wichita KS 67235 UTW $60.00 11/12/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Browne Susan 900 Amidon St Wichita KS 67203 UTW $20.00 11/12/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Kimball Angela 807 S Whippoorwill Rd Derby KS 67037 UTW $25.00 11/12/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Horn Rachel 6150 E Boston St Wichita KS 67218 UTW $20.00 11/13/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Laney Patti 1416 Spring Cir Haysville KS 67060 UTW $20.00 11/13/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Sears Melinda 839 Caddy Lane Wichita KS 67212 UTW $50.00 11/19/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Pfannenstiel Tambria 6608 N Upchurch Ave Park City KS 67219 UTW $24.00 11/21/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Roeser Jillian 777 N Silver Springs Blvd #1 Wichita KS 67212 UTW $20.00 11/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Preble Rhonda 2551 Teton Cir Wichita KS 67215 UTW $20.00 11/25/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Schmidt Alan 16911 S Woodberry Rd Mount Hope KS 67108 UTW $50.00 11/25/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Wilson Shirley 6327 N Hoover Rd Wichita KS 67204 UTW $10.00 12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Hatfield Tim 5933 Danbury St Wichita KS 67220 UTW $20.00 12/9/2014 CHECK/CASH 

TOTAL ITEMIZED ONE TIME CONTRIBUTIONS FOR PERIOD $1,379.00 



LAST FIRST ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP UNISERV AMOUNT .. .DATE PMNT METHO[ 
Beach Ryan-Roy 909 11th St, PO Box 991 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood $20.00 10/24/2014 ~CHECK/CASH 
Campbell Jackie 1145 E US Hwy 24 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood $20.00 10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Eland Peggy PO Box 943 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood $20.00 10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Frazey Linda PO Box 603 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood $20.00 10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Heim Christy PO Box 513 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood $20.00 10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Hill Sueanne PO Box 243 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood $25.00 10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Kaufman Randy 1533 Royal Ave Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood $20.00 10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Mauck Krista PO Box 945 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood $20.00 10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Oelke Dalene 5299 N Hwy 23 Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood $20.00 10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Robben Kimberly RR 1 Box 60A Grinnell KS 67738 Cottonwood $20.00 10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Schamberger Gina 9674 E Rd 50 N Hoxie KS 67740 Cottonwood $20.00 10/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Blackwell Gloria 1310 Schwaller Ave Hays KS 67601 Cottonwood $20.00 12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Ellis Rebecca 1985 U Rd Penokee KS 67659 Cottonwood $20.00 12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Hedlund Jill 1304 W 42nd St Hays KS 67601 Cottonwood $20.00 12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Rasmussen Karin 2370 Hwy K25 Colby KS 67701 Cottonwood $20.00 12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Sage Candace 249 W H St Phillipsburg KS 67651 Cottonwood $20.00 12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Windholz Jonita 1101 Fairway Dr Hays KS 67601 Cottonwood $20.00 12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Rasmussen Karin 2730 Hwy K25 Colby KS 67701 Cottonwood $40.00 12/18/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Denney DeAnna 12126 Augusta Dr Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/25/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Kohls Kevin 1908 E 19th Lawrence KS 66046 Pony Express $20.00 10/25/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Apperson Brandi 4306 N 123rd Ter Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Beashore Teri 3929 N 125th St Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Crouse Amy 3314 n 156th Terr Basehor KS 66007 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Damron Stephanie 6900 Garfield Ave Kansas City KS 66102 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Fletcher Kaina 3025 Shrine Park Rd Leavenworth KS 66048 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Gordon Sally 12140 Donahoo Rd Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Hammons Samantha 16014 Cedar St Basehor KS 66007 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Haworth Stacy 12209 Pine Valley Dr Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Horchem Cindy 4022 N 108th Terr Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Marietta Tari 3302 Kempton Ct Platte City MO 67049 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Mikijanis Debbie 3747 N 124th St Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Miller Grant 3401 N 110th St Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 

Miller Karen 3401 N 110th St Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Patterson Mary 7215 NE 70th St Kansas City MO 64119 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Pope Katherine 10921 Rowland Ave Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Schaffer Kathleen 15076 Briarwood Dr Basehor KS 66007 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Scheffler Tiffany 13003 Washington Ct Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 



Telthorst Fonda 11124 Sloan Ave Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 10/28/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Trabert Cecelia 10400 Wolcott Dr Kansas City KS 66109 Pony Express $20.00 ######### CHECK/CASH 
Bogart Kathrine 232 Perry St Lawrence KS 66044 Pony Express $20.00 12/1/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Miller Sara M. PO Box 503 Oskaloosa KS 66066 Pony Express $20.00 12/1/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Schwanz Sherri 607 Brookwood St Lansing KS 66043 Pony Express $25.00 12/8/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Hall Linda 724 N 8th St Neodesha KS 66757 Six Rivers $50.00 10/15/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Gillum Janie 2593 Ottawa Rd Neodesha KS 66757 Six Rivers $20.00 10/27/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Rogers Jerry 18735 Ford Rd Chanute KS 66720 Six Rivers $40.00 12/15/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Sherrod Jay 615 Ohio St Neodesha KS 66757 Six Rivers $40.00 12/15/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Toews Bruce 602 Osage St Neodesha KS 66757 Six Rivers $10.00 12/15/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Busch Pamela 18 Timber Ridge Estates Neodesha KS 66757 Six Rivers $10.00 12/18/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Albright Shelly 1300 N Firefly St Wichita KS 67235 UTW $60.00 11/12/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Browne Susan 900 AmidonSt Wichita KS 67203 UTW $20.00 11/12/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Kimball Angela 807 S Whippoorwill Rd Derby KS 67037 UTW $25.00 11/12/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Horn Rachel 6150 E Boston St Wichita KS 67218 UTW $20.00 11/13/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Laney Patti 1416 Spring Cir Haysville KS 67060 UTW $20.00 11/13/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Sears Melinda 839 Caddy Lane Wichita KS 67212 UTW $50.00 11/19/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Pfannenstiel Tambria 6608 N Upchurch Ave Park City KS 67219 UTW $24.00 11/21/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Roeser Jillian 777 N Silver Springs Blvd -#1 Wichita KS 67212 UTW $20.00 11/24/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Preble Rhonda 2551 Teton Cir Wichita KS 67215 UTW $20.00 11/25/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Schmidt Alan 16911'5 Woodberry Rd Mount Hope KS 67108 UTW $50.00 11/25/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Wilson Shirley 6327 N Hoover Rd Wichita KS 67204 UTW $10.00 12/3/2014 CHECK/CASH 
Hatfield Tim 5933 Danbury St Wichita KS 67220 UTW $20.00 12/9/2014 CHECK/CASH 

TOTAL ITEMIZED ONE TIME CONTRIBUTIONS FOR PERIOD $1,379.00 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas NEA Political Action Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of ExpenditureName and Address 
AmountTo Whom Expenditure is MadeDate 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

UniServ Southeast Teachers PAC 
PO Box 424 $405.7512/04/14 Pittsburg, KS 66762 

The Senate Democrats
 
PO Box 1811
 $1,000.0012/17/14 
Topeka, KS 66601 

, 

< , ~"", 
< :: • '-':'::>;-':' • ~-,~ $1,405.75

I,,"',' 
,'. , SU'llti>taLt~is Page ",,'" ",,' ,,'" '/' 

" 
Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $1,405.75 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

$1,405.75 

Page __ of__ 



KPAC EFT Receipts
 
October 24 - December 31, 2014
 

Ded Date t . Name I Street Address I City IStateI Zip I~~~t~Z I Period 
TOTAL·.· 

$20.00 



KPAC EFT Receipts
 
October 24 - December 31, 2014
 



KPAC EFT Receipts
 
October 24 - December 31,2014
 



KPAC EFT Receipts
 
October 24 - December 31, 2014
 



KPAC EFT Receipts
 
October 24 - December 31, 2014
 



KPAC EFT Receipts
 
October 24 - December 31, 2014
 



KPAC EFT Receipts
 
October 24 - December 31, 2014
 



KPAC EFT Receipts
 
October 24 - December 31, 2014
 



KPAC EFT Receipts
 
October 24 - December 31, 2014
 



KPAC EFf Receipts
 
October 24 - December 31,2014
 

TOTAL ITEMIZED EFT......... ··· ..... I I I $5,774.32
 


